Length
PCIEMM-030A  Length =   300mm
PCIEMM-060A  Length =   600mm
PCIEMM-100A  Length = 1000mm
PCIEMM-150A  Length = 1500mm
PCIEMM-200A  Length = 2000mm
PCIEMM-300A  Length = 3000mm
PCIEMM-400A  Length = 4000mm

DRAWING:Zhou DATE:2010/11/18
Insulation
1.WHITE&RED 2.WHITE&RED
3.WHITE&RED 4.WHITE&RED
5.WHITE&RED
5P
FOAM-PE+SKIN
0.23(REF) 0.12(REF)
HD-PE
jason.you
打字機文字
Bplus Technology Co., Ltd
PCIEMM-xxxx cable comparison 2011/Aug/4
Cable comparison PCIEMM-xxx PCIEMM-xxxA
Cable Length
PCIEMM-030 30CM
PCIEMM-060 60CM
PCIEMM-100 100CM
PCIEMM-010A 10CM
PCIEMM-015A 15CM
PCIEMM-030A 30CM
PCIEMM-060A 60CM
PCIEMM-100A 100CM
PCIEMM-150A 150CM
PCIEMM-200A 200CM
PCIEMM-300A 300CM
PCIEMM-400A 400CM
PCIEMM-500A 500CM
Cable specification
Connector
HDMI 1.3c
Mini HDMI